S McPEAKE

Mercedes Sprinter 3.5t Van | 2012
VERSALIFT CHERRYPICKER

2012 MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTER VERSALIFT CHERRYPICKER
PSV'D TO NOVEMEBR 1 YEARS BOOM TEST READY FOR WORK
190K.

Vehicle Features

2 large exterior rear view mirrors with seperate wide angle
lenses, 2 speakers, 2 sunvisors plus shaded windscreen centre, 3
point inertia reel belt on all seats, 4 cupholders, A4 oddments
tray on centre of dash, ABS, Adaptive brake lights, Ashtray, ASR
traction control, ASSYST - Flexible servicing system, Brake assist,
Cab headlining, Cigarette lighter, Compartment under fold-up
passenger seat, Cruise control and variable speed limiter, Door
mounted armrests, Drivers airbag with belt tensioner and belt
force limiter, EBD, Electric front windows, ESP, Front door
pockets with bottle holder, Grab handle at right hand door pillar,
Heater and demister, High level roof-mounted third brake light,
Immobiliser, Interior light with delay, Interior shelf above
windscreen, Intermittent front wash/wipe, Laminated
windscreen, Load area light, Load lashing rings, Locking
glovebox, Map reading lamp, Multi-function steering wheel with
trip computer, Particulate filter (DPF), PAS, Passenger grab
handle, Recirculating air switch and 4 speed fan, Remote central
locking, Rev counter, Shelves to left and right on instrument
panel
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£12

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

20 Carnaman Road Knockloughrim Magherafelt, Magherafelt, BT45 8PN
Office: 028 7938 6353 | James: 07787 153190 | 028 7938 6131: 07855 400726

,600 -+ var

190000
Diesel
Manual
Blue
2143
240

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Van

WV62)XN

5910mm
1993mm
2415mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

3500KG

24.4MPG

36.7MPG

31.0MPG

75L
6 SPEED

93.9BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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