



Mercedes Sprinter 3.5t Van | 2012 VERSALIFT CHERRYPICKER







2012 MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTER VERSALIFT CHERRYPICKER PSV'D TO NOVEMEBR 1 YEARS BOOM TEST READY FOR WORK 190K.

Vehicle Features

2 large exterior rear view mirrors with seperate wide angle lenses, 2 speakers, 2 sunvisors plus shaded windscreen centre, 3 point inertia reel belt on all seats, 4 cupholders, A4 oddments tray on centre of dash, ABS, Adaptive brake lights, Ashtray, ASR traction control, ASSYST - Flexible servicing system, Brake assist, Cab headlining, Cigarette lighter, Compartment under fold-up passenger seat, Cruise control and variable speed limiter, Door mounted armrests, Drivers airbag with belt tensioner and belt force limiter, EBD, Electric front windows, ESP, Front door pockets with bottle holder, Grab handle at right hand door pillar, Heater and demister, High level roof-mounted third brake light, Immobiliser, Interior light with delay, Interior shelf above windscreen, Intermittent front wash/wipe, Laminated windscreen, Load area light, Load lashing rings, Locking glovebox, Map reading lamp, Multi-function steering wheel with trip computer, Particulate filter (DPF), PAS, Passenger grab handle, Recirculating air switch and 4 speed fan, Remote central locking, Rev counter, Shelves to left and right on instrument panel

Miles:	190000	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Blue	
Engine Size:	2143	
CO2 Emission:	240	
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)		
Body Style:	Van	
Reg:	WV62JXN	

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS		
Length:	5910mm	
Width:	1993mm	
Height:	2415mm	
Seats:	3	
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL		
Gross Weight:	3500KG	

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	24.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	36.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	31.0MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	75L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed: Not AvailableMPH	
Engine Power BHP:	93.9BHP



